TURNSTONE BIOLOGICS CORP COM USD0.001

TURNSTONE BIOLOGICS CORP COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US90042W1009

Overview

2024/08/21 16:39:38

Price
0.7561 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.38% (-0.02)

US90042W1009
TSBX

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

16 EUR

S&P 500

0.75 USD (500)
0.7561 USD (1,100)
0.779 USD

0.779 USD

0.74 USD

0.7745 USD
0.749901 USD
161,390

121,031.38

647

200

WKN: 90042W100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date

2024/08/12 2E
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/03 2E
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US90042W1009&ID_NOTATION=427337465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67305755a74772ba8ba255a79c1c5a92051eb1fe3559b93d4dfa36ab9709dab9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb763181c35742a96&time=1724338789&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96dcd2a799a8333ce8ec0570f7acdb375c9f8427bcac8521f187089815b80172&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48b871676ef814e5a&time=1724338789&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e0b62b936246f1eaec28623f02d10ca8f6bd4d5ebb12a9da6cae1e88e4fed5f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=caff1f693ba5fd357&time=1724338789&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1463bf9e3bc69573927b473be8118bfee133ea290dccb5975a5f11ce97b27dd1&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=ed748329c8a6f6bc4&time=1724338789&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c38d31fd7aa730799158cf05a6c2184d000ab3d94dd3159e17e0230727863f8b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73c263bd126e44563&time=1724338789&tool=RSC

TURNSTONE BIOLOGICS CORP COM USD0.001

Details

2024/08/21 16:39:38

Price

0.7561 USD

Difference © -2.38%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN US90042W1009
Symbol TSBX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.75 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.7561 USD (1,100)
Open 0.779 USD
High 0.779 USD
Low 0.74 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.7745 USD
VWAP 0.749901 USD
Volume (pcs) 161,390
Trading volume 121,031.38
Number of trades 647
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -65.88%  -91.26% -
Perf (abs.) -1.50 -8.09 -
Beta -0.29 1.68 0.90
Volatility 180.47 188.53 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.0632 USD (1,901,134
2.1909 USD (352,718
2.6241 USD (223,300

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

3.1514 USD (160,868)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

5.7500 USD (2024/02/28
0.7320 USD (2024/08/16
12.1600 USD (2023/09/01
0.7320 USD (2024/08/16

All listings for TURNSTONE BIOLOGICS CORP COM USDO0.001

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/  16:39 0.7561 USD 0.12 647
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=427337465

TURNSTONE BIOLOGICS CORP COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TURNSTONE BIOLOGICS CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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